
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2023/6/1 Thu 5,122         7,773       494            347             1,281            15,017                       

2023/6/2 Fri 5,652         8,767       436            64               1,240            16,159                       

2023/6/3 Sat 10,297       14,035     777            104             1,354            26,567                       

2023/6/4 Sun 9,540         13,898     784            126             1,255            25,603                       

2023/6/5 Mon 5,309         8,421       539            138             1,232            15,639                       

2023/6/6 Tue 5,293         8,328       467            343             1,198            15,629                       

2023/6/7 Wed 4,887         7,635       326            164             1,309            14,321                       

2023/6/8 Thu 6,098         8,897       664            371             1,277            17,307                       

2023/6/9 Fri 6,164         8,840       400            18               1,270            16,692                       

2023/6/10 Sat 11,349       17,072     914            88               1,466            30,889                       

2023/6/11 Sun 8,165         11,891     706            108             1,106            21,976                       

2023/6/12 Mon 4,068         6,460       433            -              729               11,690                       

2023/6/13 Tue 4,052         7,115       286            89               1,068            12,610                       

2023/6/14 Wed 4,698         7,735       327            21               1,228            14,009                       

2023/6/15 Thu 4,083         7,309       442            66               1,213            13,113                       

2023/6/16 Fri 5,341         7,713       305            42               1,281            14,682                       

2023/6/17 Sat 7,105         10,502     529            -              1,311            19,447                       

2023/6/18 Sun 7,748         12,262     677            18               969               21,674                       

2023/6/19 Mon 5,296         8,024       488            -              1,161            14,969                       

2023/6/20 Tue 5,275         7,990       328            23               1,185            14,801                       

2023/6/21 Wed 5,607         8,913       342            -              1,125            15,987                       

2023/6/22 Thu 11,949       14,988     1,200         10               1,264            29,411                       

2023/6/23 Fri 16,599       19,233     1,628         42               1,416            38,918                       

2023/6/24 Sat 15,553       17,077     1,484         13               1,533            35,660                       

2023/6/25 Sun 8,880         13,114     868            -              1,136            23,998                       

2023/6/26 Mon 5,479         8,185       575            113             1,002            15,354                       

2023/6/27 Tue 5,612         8,570       348            65               1,077            15,672                       

2023/6/28 Wed 5,245         8,065       338            40               1,069            14,757                       

2023/6/29 Thu 5,944         9,168       524            452             1,136            17,224                       

2023/6/30 Fri 7,177         11,432     540            76               1,423            20,648                       

213,587    309,412   18,169       2,941          36,314          580,423                     

QR-CODE
Total Ridership

Counts

Monthly Total

Ridership

Date Day Platform Train
Ticket

Machine

Ticket

Counters


